42 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 Luminaires with asymmetrical beam charac-
teristics are designed for lighting vertical (vertical)
surfaces such as school boards and paintings.
According to the construction is divided into surface
mounted luminaires, suspended by wire pendants
and bulit-in luminaires.
The best way is to install the luminaire 0,5m above

sta
vit
Ca
n b
e s
et
 du
rin
g
pr
od
uc
tio
n
lm W w x l x h a x b c lm W kg
ZCLED4G14L840/ASHR 1490 14 175x628x50 45x300 440
53
1120..2170 10..20 3,5
ZCLED4G27L840/ASHR 2920 27 175x1188x50 45x760 1000 1490..4340 14..41 4,6
ZCLED4G34L840/ASHR 3670 34 175x1468x50 45x1040 1300 1860..4350 17..41 5,7
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and Position of mounting  holes
c
b
l

n b
e s
et
 du
rin
g
pr
od
uc
tio
n
lm W w x l x h lm W kg
Při montáži do sádrokartonu je nutno přiobjednat držáky./ When mounting into plasterboard, you have to order holders.
Bei Montage in Gipsplatte ist es nötig einen Haltersatz zu bestellen.
M600/SDK
ZCLED4G14L840/ASM600 1490 14 187x595x50 170x580
53
1120..2170 10..20 3,5
ZCLED4G27L840/ASM600 2920 27 187x1195x50 170x1180 1490..4340 14..41 4,6
ZCLED4G34L840/ASM600 3670 34 187x1495x50 170x1480 1860..4350 17..41 5,7
M625/SDK
ZCLED4G14L840/ASM625 1490 14 187x620x50 170x605
53
1120..2170 10..20 3,5
ZCLED4G27L840/ASM625 2920 27 187x1245x50 170x1230 1490..4340 14..41 4,6
ZCLED4G34L840/ASM625 3670 34 187x1545x50 170x1530 1860..4350 17..41 5,7
l
w
b
a Ø6.2